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The smoothly metallic portraits, nudes and still lifes of Tamara de
Lempicka encapsulate the spirit of Art Deco and the Jazz Age, reflecting
the elegant and hedonistic life-style of a wealthy, glamorous and
privileged elite in Paris between the two world wars.Combining a
formidable classical technique with elements borrowed from cubism,
de Lempicka's art represented the ultimate in fashionable modernity
while looking back for inspiration to such master portraitists such as
Ingres and Bronzino. This book celebrates the sleek and streamlined
beauty of her best work in the 1920's and 30's. It trace
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